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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Tikhomirov Arseni * CANADA CAN C 2009
2 Whitmore Christophe MT. VALLEY USA C 2009
3 T Musgrave James D IOWA USA C 2009
3 T Mark Alexander NORTH CA USA D 2008
5 Moreton Wyatt M GREEN MT USA C 2008
6 Low Adrien * CANADA CAN D 2009
7 Hurwitz Daniel Z METRO NYC USA D 2009
8 Choiniere David * CANADA CAN U
9 Crooks Garrett S ARIZONA USA C 2009
10 Billinghurst... Michael G NORTH OHIO USA C 2009
11 Karimi Farzaan NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
12 Cash David TENNESSEE USA C 2009
13 Sahagian Izzy C SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
14 Brissette Daniel C ILLINOIS USA C 2009
15 Carbery William P NORTHEAST USA E 2009
16 Jacques Nicolas NORTH TEX USA D 2009
17 Kalantzis Chris * CANADA CAN D 2009
18 Culler Michael D NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
19 Carter Zachary C GEORGIA USA D 2009
20 Schneider Alexander ILLINOIS USA C 2008
21 Davis Adam M SO. TEXAS USA C 2009
22 Allison Collins C WESTERN WA USA D 2009
23 Pfarr Collin N COLORADO USA C 2009
24 Papp Mike ILLINOIS USA C 2009
25 LaVia Dante ILLINOIS USA D 2008
26 Unruh Benjamin A KANSAS USA U
27 Guinan Joseph M ILLINOIS USA C 2009
28 Fleming J D KANSAS USA C 2008
29 Omar Adam METRO NYC USA C 2009
30 Evans Allen L VIRGINIA USA E 2007
31 Myers Jesse S MARYLAND USA C 2009
32 Pflaumer Gregory LONG ISLND USA E 2007
33 Badun Sean * CANADA CAN U
34 Bucevicius Alexander NEBR-S.DAK USA C 2009
35 French Chris L ILLINOIS USA D 2009
36 Walker Alec T MARYLAND USA D 2009
37 Stevens Samuel E NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
38 Greenfield Jack LONG ISLND USA C 2009
39 Freiman Samuel E GULFCST TX USA C 2009
40 McCormick John B NORTH OHIO USA C 2009
41 Sette Alessandro SAN DIEGO USA C 2008
42 Neveu John C NORTH CA USA E 2009
43 T Cohen Theodore M CAPITOL USA E 2009
43 T Im Alexander WEST-ROCK USA U
45 Sykes Andrew J IOWA USA E 2008
46 Jackson Mister J COLORADO USA E 2009
47 Eisenstat Joshua N NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
48 Baldwin Robert C ILLINOIS USA C 2007
49 Boberg Sebastian SO. CALIF. USA E 2009
50 Connery Harrison NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
51 McDonald Gabriel R UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009
52 Klarnet Daniel A NEWENGLAND USA E 2008
53 Sloter Lewis E CAPITOL USA C 2006
54 Monas Devin GATEWAY FL USA D 2009
55 Peper Martin MINNESOTA USA D 2008
56 Pinho Joshua B S. JERSEY USA D 2009
57 Pearlstein Daniel ILLINOIS USA D 2009
58 Hinojos Adrian KANSAS USA C 2009
59 Aron Keith E KANSAS USA E 2009
60 White Neal J ILLINOIS USA D 2009
61 Lang Kurt A METRO NYC USA C 2009
62 Weeks Korey L GATEWAY FL USA C 2009
63 Miller Scott P COLORADO USA E 2008
64 Carothers Nicholas B KANSAS USA U
65 Tierney Luke J IOWA USA E 2009
66 Vaccaro Nicholas G NEBR-S.DAK USA D 2008
67 Brewster Matthew L INDIANA USA B 2009
68 Harmeyer Bradley LONG ISLND USA U
69 Yoder Brendon K COLORADO USA D 2009
70 Zarachoff Matthew M OKLAHOMA USA C 2009
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71 Almerini Kevin NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
72 Kaplowitz Charles W METRO NYC USA E 2008
73 Cramerus Pieter F GULFCST TX USA E 2007
74 Aron Kenneth E KANSAS USA E 2009
75 Caputo Sr. Steven A NEW JERSEY USA U
76 Esnault Kevin A CENTRAL CA USA E 2009
77 Hiponia Christophe VIRGINIA USA D 2009
78 Knutson Cole F IOWA USA U
79 Boudreau Ryan M COLORADO USA B 2009
80 White Nicholas F WESTERN NY USA D 2009
81 Engel Hans R WESTERN WA USA U
82 Gullakson Dane E GATEWAY FL USA D 2009
83 Pettingill Jared D MINNESOTA USA U
84 Davis Andrew M ALABAMA USA E 2009
85 Bernadas Benedict M NORTH TEX USA U
86 T Betz Hunter NEW JERSEY USA U
86 T Doumaney Tyler E NEWENGLAND USA U
88 Gross Louis A COLORADO USA U
89 Leonardini Barry M NORTH CA USA E 2007
90 Nollner Dakota W UTAH/S.IDA USA U
91 Tisdale Kevin KANSAS USA C 2008
92 Klarnet Jess M NEWENGLAND USA U
93 T Vellon Steven WESTERN WA USA E 2009
93 T Ray Joshua L NEWENGLAND USA U
95 Powell Kevin IOWA USA C 2008

Number of A's0
Number of B's2
Number of C's33
Number of D's21
Number of E's22
Number of U's17
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Boudreau,Ryan M SDFA      COLORADO USA B 2009 1901
2 * Brewster,M E.D.L.    INDIANA USA B 2009 1905
3 * Cash,David MEMFENC   TENNESSEE USA C 2009 2900
4 * Bucevicius,A LINCOLN   /UOFNEOM   NEBR-S.DAK USA C 2009 2901
5 * Crooks,Garrett S SAD'PRES  ARIZONA USA C 2009 2901
6 * McCormick,John B NORTH OHIO USA C 2009 2901
7 * Connery,Harrison RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA C 2009 2902
8 * Sahagian,Izzy C LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA C 2009 2903
9 * Lang,Kurt A NORTHSFC  METRO NYC USA C 2009 2904
10 * Papp,Mike ROCK FC   ILLINOIS USA C 2009 2904
11 * Brissette,D ILLINOIS  /MAINWST   ILLINOIS USA C 2009 2905
12 * Tikhomirov,A CANADA CAN C 2009 2905
13 * Billinghurst III, HOF       NORTH OHIO USA C 2009 2906
14 * McDonald,G SF        UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009 2906
15 * Greenfield,Jack LONG ISLND USA C 2009 2906
16 * Zarachoff,M REDLANDSFC OKLAHOMA USA C 2009 2906
17 * Karimi,Farzaan PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA C 2009 2907
18 * Hinojos,Adrian FIVE RINGS KANSAS USA C 2009 2907
19 * Weeks,Korey L UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA C 2009 2907
20 * Whitmore,C NATIONALFC MT. VALLEY USA C 2009 2907
21 * Musgrave,James D DESMOINES IOWA USA C 2009 2907
22 * Freiman,Samuel E WFFL      GULFCST TX USA C 2009 2908
23 * Guinan,Joseph M MCFCENTER ILLINOIS USA C 2009 2908
24 * Omar,Adam FENCERS   METRO NYC USA C 2009 2909
25 * Myers,Jesse S BFCC      MARYLAND USA C 2009 2909
26 * Davis,Adam M 15 TOUCH  SO. TEXAS USA C 2009 2909
27 * Pfarr,Collin N CFSMPC    COLORADO USA C 2009 2909
28 * Fleming,J D FIVE RINGS KANSAS USA C 2008 2920
29 * Schneider,A PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA C 2008 2922
30 * Tisdale,Kevin KANSAS USA C 2008 2925
31 * Sette,Alessandro CAS       SAN DIEGO USA C 2008 2926
32 * Powell,Kevin DESMOINES IOWA USA C 2008 2929
33 * Moreton,Wyatt M GREEN MT USA C 2008 2929
34 * Baldwin,Robert C ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA C 2007 2943
35 * Sloter,Lewis E CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA C 2006 2960
36 * White,Nicholas F RCHSTER   /U OF R    WESTERN NY USA D 2009 3900
37 * Low,Adrien * CANADA CAN D 2009 3900
38 * White,Neal J LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA D 2009 3901
39 * Hiponia,C VACADF    VIRGINIA USA D 2009 3901
40 * Gullakson,Dane E UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA D 2009 3903
41 * Kalantzis,C EPIC      CANADA CAN D 2009 3903
42 * Monas,Devin UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA D 2009 3904
43 * Carter,Zachary C DUNWOODY  /CHATTAHOO GEORGIA USA D 2009 3905
44 * Yoder,Brendon K SDFA      COLORADO USA D 2009 3906
45 * French,Chris L ILLFCLB   ILLINOIS USA D 2009 3907
46 * Allison,C RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA D 2009 3908
47 * Pinho,Joshua B B.C.A.F.  S. JERSEY USA D 2009 3908
48 * Pearlstein,D ILLFCLB   ILLINOIS USA D 2009 3908
49 * Hurwitz,Daniel Z BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA D 2009 3908
50 * Jacques,Nicolas LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA D 2009 3909
51 * Walker,Alec T BFCC      MARYLAND USA D 2009 3909
52 * Culler,Michael D PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3909
53 * Vaccaro,N LINCOLN   NEBR-S.DAK USA D 2008 3920
54 * Peper,Martin TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA D 2008 3923
55 * LaVia,Dante WCFA      ILLINOIS USA D 2008 3924
56 * Mark,Alexander J GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA D 2008 3928
57 * Cohen,Theodore M DCFC      CAPITOL USA E 2009 4900
58 * Vellon,Steven RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA E 2009 4900
59 * Tierney,Luke J IOWA USA E 2009 4901
60 * Stevens,Samuel E AMERFENCOA NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4903
61 * Esnault,Kevin A CFA       CENTRAL CA USA E 2009 4903
62 * Davis,Andrew M HUNTSVL   ALABAMA USA E 2009 4905
63 * Boberg,Sebastian LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA E 2009 4905
64 * Aron,Keith E KCFC      KANSAS USA E 2009 4906
65 * Jackson,Mister J COLORADO USA E 2009 4906
66 * Eisenstat,J PRISE     /CCHSFC    NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4907
67 * Aron,Kenneth E KCFC      KANSAS USA E 2009 4907
68 * Neveu,John C GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA E 2009 4907
69 * Almerini,Kevin AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4909
70 * Carbery,W SEACST    NORTHEAST USA E 2009 4909
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71 * Kaplowitz,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA E 2008 4921
72 * Klarnet,Daniel A PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA E 2008 4922
73 * Miller,Scott P SDFA      COLORADO USA E 2008 4924
74 * Sykes,Andrew J SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA E 2008 4928
75 * Evans,Allen L DOMINION  VIRGINIA USA E 2007 4941
76 * Pflaumer,Gregory MISSFFA   /DREWUN    LONG ISLND USA E 2007 4945
77 * Leonardini,B EBFG      NORTH CA USA E 2007 4946
78 * Cramerus,P ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA E 2007 4948
79 * Im,Alexander Y E.F.C.    WEST-ROCK USA U 9909
80 * Doumaney,Tyler E RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9912
81 * Harmeyer,Bradley NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA U 9921
82 * Pettingill,J MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA U 9924
83 * Caputo Sr.,S NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA U 9927
84 * Carothers,N KCFC      KANSAS USA U 9928
85 * Unruh,Benjamin A KCFC      KANSAS USA U 9932
86 * Betz,Hunter MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA U 9936
87 * Bernadas,B LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA U 9936
88 * Engel,Hans R RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA U 9936
89 * Badun,Sean * CANADA CAN U 9940
90 * Knutson,Cole F SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA U 9951
91 * Ray,Joshua L RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9963
92 * Choiniere,D CANADA CAN U 9966
93 * Nollner,Dakota W SF        UTAH/S.IDA USA U 9988
94 * Gross,Louis A DFC       COLORADO USA U 9994
95 * Klarnet,Jess M BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA U 9996
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Crockett,Daniel/Ellis,Taylor S      Pool 2 Shumate,Sean/Gelman,BillyBob
Boudreau,Ryan M SDFA      COLORADO USA Brewster,M E.D.L.    INDIANA USA
Fleming,J D FIVE RINGS KANSAS USA Pfarr,Collin N CFSMPC    COLORADO USA
Schneider,A PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA Tisdale,Kevin KANSAS USA
Mark,Alexander J GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA LaVia,Dante WCFA      ILLINOIS USA
Cohen,Theodore M DCFC      CAPITOL USA Vellon,Steven RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Betz,Hunter MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA Caputo Sr.,S NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA
Bernadas,B LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA Badun,Sean * CANADA CAN

     Pool 3 Hohensee,Aerin      Pool 4 Adams,James H./Kandlik,Aaron
Cash,David MEMFENC   TENNESSEE USA Bucevicius,A LINCOLN   /UOFNEOM   NEBR-S.DAK USA
Davis,Adam M 15 TOUCH  SO. TEXAS USA Myers,Jesse S BFCC      MARYLAND USA
Sette,Alessandro CAS       SAN DIEGO USA Powell,Kevin DESMOINES IOWA USA
Vaccaro,N LINCOLN   NEBR-S.DAK USA Peper,Martin TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA
Tierney,Luke J IOWA USA Stevens,Samuel E AMERFENCOA NEW JERSEY USA
Pettingill,J MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA Harmeyer,Bradley NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA
Klarnet,Jess M BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA Unruh,Benjamin A KCFC      KANSAS USA

     Pool 5 Mechkov,Iliya/Hine,Andria      Pool 6 Gillman,Bruce
Crooks,Garrett S SAD'PRES  ARIZONA USA McCormick,John B NORTH OHIO USA
Omar,Adam FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Freiman,Samuel E WFFL      GULFCST TX USA
Moreton,Wyatt M GREEN MT USA Baldwin,Robert C ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA
Jacques,Nicolas LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA Culler,Michael D PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA
Esnault,Kevin A CFA       CENTRAL CA USA Davis,Andrew M HUNTSVL   ALABAMA USA
Doumaney,Tyler E RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Im,Alexander Y E.F.C.    WEST-ROCK USA
Engel,Hans R RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Knutson,Cole F SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA

     Pool 7 Bookwalter,T      Pool 8 Agus-Kleinman,S
Connery,Harrison RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Sahagian,Izzy C LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
Guinan,Joseph M MCFCENTER ILLINOIS USA Whitmore,C NATIONALFC MT. VALLEY USA
Sloter,Lewis E CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA Low,Adrien * CANADA CAN
Walker,Alec T BFCC      MARYLAND USA Pearlstein,D ILLFCLB   ILLINOIS USA
Boberg,Sebastian LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Jackson,Mister J COLORADO USA
Cramerus,P ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Leonardini,B EBFG      NORTH CA USA
Preston,Joshua D BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA Ray,Joshua L RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA

     Pool 9 Sierra,David      Pool 10 Zeiss,Gary
Papp,Mike ROCK FC   ILLINOIS USA Lang,Kurt A NORTHSFC  METRO NYC USA
Weeks,Korey L UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA Musgrave,James D DESMOINES IOWA USA
White,Nicholas F RCHSTER   /U OF R    WESTERN NY USA Hiponia,C VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
Allison,C RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA French,Chris L ILLFCLB   ILLINOIS USA
Aron,Keith E KCFC      KANSAS USA Eisenstat,J PRISE     /CCHSFC    NEWENGLAND USA
Evans,Allen L DOMINION  VIRGINIA USA Pflaumer,Gregory MISSFFA   /DREWUN    LONG ISLND USA
Choiniere,D CANADA CAN Nollner,Dakota W SF        UTAH/S.IDA USA

     Pool 11 Mar,Kevin/Seidel,J      Pool 12 Donohue,Carol A
Brissette,D ILLINOIS  /MAINWST   ILLINOIS USA Tikhomirov,A CANADA CAN
Hinojos,Adrian FIVE RINGS KANSAS USA Karimi,Farzaan PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA
Kalantzis,C EPIC      CANADA CAN White,Neal J LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA
Pinho,Joshua B B.C.A.F.  S. JERSEY USA Hurwitz,Daniel Z BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA
Neveu,John C GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA Carbery,W SEACST    NORTHEAST USA
Sykes,Andrew J SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA Miller,Scott P SDFA      COLORADO USA
Gross,Louis A DFC       COLORADO USA Carothers,N KCFC      KANSAS USA

     Pool 13 Stepien,Marek      Pool 14 Kaplan,Amy R
Billinghurst III, HOF       NORTH OHIO USA McDonald,G SF        UTAH/S.IDA USA
Greenfield,Jack LONG ISLND USA Zarachoff,M REDLANDSFC OKLAHOMA USA
Gullakson,Dane E UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA Monas,Devin UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA
Yoder,Brendon K SDFA      COLORADO USA Carter,Zachary C DUNWOODY  /CHATTAHOO GEORGIA USA
Aron,Kenneth E KCFC      KANSAS USA Almerini,Kevin AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Klarnet,Daniel A PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA Kaplowitz,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Schneider,A V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 19  10 2

2 Cohen,Theodore M D
3

D
4
D

4
V

5
V

3
V

5
3 24 23   1 4

3 Mark,Alexander J V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 20  10 1

4 Fleming,J D D
4
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 27 21   6 3

5 Betz,Hunter D
2
D

4
D

2
V

5
D

3
D

2
1 18 29 -11 7

6 Boudreau,Ryan M D
4
D

0
D

3
D

2
V

5
V

4
2 18 24  -6 5

7 Bernadas,B D
1
D

4
D

3
D

0
V

5
D

3
1 16 26 -10 6

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:31:55    Time Out:  12:39:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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1 LaVia,Dante V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

3
D

3
4 22 16   6 3

2 Tisdale,Kevin D
3

D
0
V

5
D

2
D

4
D

1
1 15 28 -13 6

3 Caputo Sr.,S D
3
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

2
D

3
2 21 20   1 5

4 Vellon,Steven D
3
D

3
D

0
D

4
D

2
D

2
0 14 30 -16 7

5 Pfarr,Collin N V
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

3
D

3
5 22 15   7 2

6 Brewster,M D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

0
D

2
3 19 19   0 4

7 Badun,Sean * V
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 29 14  15 1

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:37:43    Time Out:  12:39:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Sette,Alessandro D
2
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

3
V

5
3 22 20   2 4

2 Tierney,Luke J V
5

D
4
V

4
D

2
D

4
V

5
3 24 22   2 3

3 Vaccaro,N D
4
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

4
V

5
3 25 24   1 5

4 Pettingill,J D
2
D

3
D

4
D

3
V

5
D

4
1 21 28  -7 6

5 Davis,Adam M V
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
5 25 15  10 1

6 Cash,David V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
5 29 21   8 2

7 Klarnet,Jess M D
1
D

2
D

1
V

5
D

1
D

3
1 13 29 -16 7

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:28:19    Time Out:  12:39:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Myers,Jesse S V
5
D

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

1
3 24 24   0 4

2 Peper,Martin D
4

D
4
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

4
2 25 23   2 6

3 Bucevicius,A V
5
V

5
V

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
5 28 19   9 1

4 Harmeyer,Bradley V
5
D

3
D

3
D

3
V

5
V

4
3 23 24  -1 5

5 Stevens,Samuel E D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
4 26 24   2 3

6 Powell,Kevin D
3
D

0
D

3
D

3
D

4
D

0
0 13 30 -17 7

7 Unruh,Benjamin A V
5
V

5
D

0
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 23 18   5 2

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:29:34    Time Out:  12:39:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Doumaney,Tyler E D
4
D

2
D

1
D

2
D

4
V

5
1 18 29 -11 7

2 Crooks,Garrett S V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 13  17 1

3 Moreton,Wyatt M V
5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 20   6 2

4 Esnault,Kevin A V
5
D

1
D

3
D

4
V

5
D

4
2 22 25  -3 5

5 Omar,Adam V
5
D

4
D

4
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 26 23   3 3

6 Jacques,Nicolas V
5
D

3
D

3
D

4
V

5
D

4
2 24 27  -3 4

7 Engel,Hans R D
4
D

0
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

5
2 19 28  -9 6

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:23:14    Time Out:  12:39:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Culler,Michael D V
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 29 21   8 1

2 Baldwin,Robert C D
3

V
5
V

5
D

0
V

5
D

3
3 21 26  -5 5

3 Davis,Andrew M D
3
D

4
D

4
V

5
D

1
D

2
1 19 26  -7 7

4 Im,Alexander Y D
4
D

4
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 24 23   1 4

5 McCormick,John B D
4
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 24 20   4 3

6 Freiman,Samuel E D
4
D

4
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 26 21   5 2

7 Knutson,Cole F D
3
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

4
D

1
2 19 25  -6 6

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:33:10    Time Out:  12:39:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Epee  Round 1                             Page 7

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Guinan,Joseph M V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

1
3 19 18   1 2

2 Connery,Harrison D
4

D
2
V

5
D

4
V

5
2 20 18   2 4

3 Cramerus,P D
1
V

3
D

2
D

3
V

5
2 14 19  -5 6

4 Walker,Alec T V
5
D

1
V

3
V

5
V

5
4 19 17   2 1

5 Sloter,Lewis E D
3
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

3
2 20 22  -2 5

6 Boberg,Sebastian V
5
D

4
D

4
D

3
V

5
2 21 19   2 3

7 Preston,Joshua D 7

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:13:22    Time Out:  12:39:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:39:17

Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Epee  Round 1                             Page 8

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Sahagian,Izzy C V
5
D

4
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 28 18  10 3

2 Jackson,Mister J D
1

D
2
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 22 22   0 4

3 Whitmore,C V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 16  14 1

4 Leonardini,B D
1
D

2
D

1
D

3
D

4
V

5
1 16 27 -11 6

5 Low,Adrien * V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 24   5 2

6 Pearlstein,D D
4
D

3
D

3
V

5
D

4
V

5
2 24 26  -2 5

7 Ray,Joshua L D
2
D

2
D

2
D

2
D

4
D

2
0 14 30 -16 7

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:18:29    Time Out:  12:39:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Epee  Round 1                             Page 9

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Papp,Mike V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
4 27 21   6 3

2 Aron,Keith E D
2

V
5
D

4
D

2
V

5
D

1
2 19 25  -6 5

3 Weeks,Korey L V
5
D

3
D

2
D

4
D

2
D

3
1 19 29 -10 7

4 White,Nicholas F D
1
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

3
D

1
2 18 26  -8 6

5 Allison,C D
4
V

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

4
5 27 20   7 1

6 Evans,Allen L D
4
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 25 22   3 4

7 Choiniere,D V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

2
4 25 17   8 2

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:34:22    Time Out:  12:39:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:39:17

Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Epee  Round 1                            Page 10

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 French,Chris L V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

4
5 27 19   8 2

2 Lang,Kurt A D
1

D
4
D

1
D

3
D

4
V

5
1 18 25  -7 6

3 Pflaumer,Gregory D
4
V

5
D

1
V

4
D

1
V

5
3 20 26  -6 4

4 Musgrave,James D V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

5 Eisenstat,J D
3
V

5
D

3
D

4
V

3
V

2
3 20 20   0 3

6 Hiponia,C D
4
V

5
V

5
D

0
D

2
D

2
2 18 21  -3 5

7 Nollner,Dakota W D
2
D

0
D

4
D

2
D

1
V

3
1 12 23 -11 7

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:30:30    Time Out:  12:39:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:39:17

Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Epee  Round 1                            Page 11

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Hinojos,Adrian D
3
D

3
V

5
D

3
D

1
V

5
2 20 25  -5 6

2 Pinho,Joshua B V
5

D
4
D

4
D

4
D

3
V

5
2 25 25   0 5

3 Neveu,John C V
5
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
D

3
3 26 25   1 3

4 Sykes,Andrew J D
3
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

3
V

5
3 25 25   0 4

5 Kalantzis,C V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 22   8 1

6 Brissette,D V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 26 19   7 2

7 Gross,Louis A D
2
D

2
V

5
D

2
D

4
D

2
1 17 28 -11 7

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:12:50    Time Out:  12:39:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:39:17

Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Epee  Round 1                            Page 12

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Carbery,W D
1
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

3
V

5
3 22 24  -2 4

2 Karimi,Farzaan V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
5 27 17  10 2

3 White,Neal J D
4
D

3
V

3
D

1
D

1
V

5
2 17 26  -9 5

4 Miller,Scott P D
1
D

2
D

2
D

2
D

2
V

5
1 14 26 -12 6

5 Hurwitz,Daniel Z V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 26 17   9 3

6 Tikhomirov,A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 12  18 1

7 Carothers,N D
4
D

2
D

4
D

3
D

1
D

2
0 16 30 -14 7

   Pool:   12      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:20:08    Time Out:  12:39:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:39:17

Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Epee  Round 1                            Page 13

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Billinghurst III, V
5
V

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 24 15   9 1

2 Yoder,Brendon K D
3

V
5
D

4
D

4
V

5
2 21 15   6 3

3 Gullakson,Dane E D
3
D

0
D

1
D

1
V

5
1 10 23 -13 6

4 Aron,Kenneth E D
3
V

5
V

5
D

0
D

1
2 14 20  -6 5

5 Greenfield,Jack D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
3 20 15   5 2

6 Klarnet,Daniel A D
4
D

0
D

4
V

5
V

5
2 18 19  -1 4

   Pool:   13      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:58:35    Time Out:  12:39:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 McDonald,G V
5
V

5
D

4
D

2
D

4
2 20 20   0 2

2 Almerini,Kevin D
4

D
4
V

5
D

3
V

5
2 21 23  -2 4

3 Monas,Devin D
3
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

1
2 18 20  -2 5

4 Zarachoff,M V
5
D

4
D

1
D

4
V

5
2 19 20  -1 3

5 Carter,Zachary C V
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 23 16   7 1

6 Kaplowitz,C V
5
D

4
V

5
D

1
D

3
2 18 20  -2 5

   Pool:   14      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:51:15    Time Out:  12:39:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Musgrave,James D 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
2 Tikhomirov,A 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830 N N Y
3 Crooks,Garrett S 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730 N N Y
4 Badun,Sean * 6 6 1.000 29 14 15 10001529 N N Y
5 Whitmore,C 6 6 1.000 30 16 14 10001430 N N Y
6 Mark,Alexander J 6 6 1.000 30 20 10 10001030 N N Y
7 Billinghurst III, 5 5 1.000 24 15 9 10000924 N N Y
8 Kalantzis,C 6 6 1.000 30 22 8 10000830 N N Y
9 Culler,Michael D 6 6 1.000 29 21 8 10000829 N N Y
10 Carter,Zachary C 5 5 1.000 23 16 7 10000723 N N Y
11 Schneider,A 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362 N N Y
12 Karimi,Farzaan 5 6 0.833 27 17 10 8334360 N N Y
13 Davis,Adam M 5 6 0.833 25 15 10 8334358 N N Y
14 Bucevicius,A 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261 N N Y
15 Cash,David 5 6 0.833 29 21 8 8334162 N N Y
16 French,Chris L 5 6 0.833 27 19 8 8334160 N N Y
17 Allison,C 5 6 0.833 27 20 7 8334060 N N Y
18 Pfarr,Collin N 5 6 0.833 22 15 7 8334055 N N Y
19 Moreton,Wyatt M 5 6 0.833 26 20 6 8333959 N N Y
20 Low,Adrien * 5 6 0.833 29 24 5 8333862 N N Y
21 Walker,Alec T 4 5 0.800 19 17 2 8000219 N N Y
22 Sahagian,Izzy C 4 6 0.667 28 18 10 6667694 N N Y
23 Hurwitz,Daniel Z 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592 N N Y
24 Choiniere,D 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491 N N Y
25 Brissette,D 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
26 Papp,Mike 4 6 0.667 27 21 6 6667293 N N Y
27 LaVia,Dante 4 6 0.667 22 16 6 6667288 N N Y
28 Unruh,Benjamin A 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189 N N Y
29 Stevens,Samuel E 4 6 0.667 26 24 2 6666892 N N Y
30 Greenfield,Jack 3 5 0.600 20 15 5 6000520 N N Y
31 Guinan,Joseph M 3 5 0.600 19 18 1 6000119 N N Y
32 Fleming,J D 3 6 0.500 27 21 6 5000627 N N Y
33 Freiman,Samuel E 3 6 0.500 26 21 5 5000526 N N Y
34 McCormick,John B 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424 N N Y
35 Omar,Adam 3 6 0.500 26 23 3 5000326 N N Y
36 Evans,Allen L 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325 N N Y
37 Tierney,Luke J 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
38 Sette,Alessandro 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
39 Neveu,John C 3 6 0.500 26 25 1 5000126 N N Y
40 Vaccaro,N 3 6 0.500 25 24 1 5000125 N N Y
41 T Im,Alexander Y 3 6 0.500 24 23 1 5000124 N N Y
41 T Cohen,Theodore M 3 6 0.500 24 23 1 5000124 N N Y
43 Sykes,Andrew J 3 6 0.500 25 25 0 5000025 N N Y
44 Myers,Jesse S 3 6 0.500 24 24 0 5000024 N N Y
45 Jackson,Mister J 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022 N N Y
46 Eisenstat,J 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020 N N Y
47 Brewster,M 3 6 0.500 19 19 0 5000019 N N Y
48 Harmeyer,Bradley 3 6 0.500 23 24 -1 4999923 N N Y
49 Carbery,W 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822 N N Y
50 Baldwin,Robert C 3 6 0.500 21 26 -5 4999521 N N Y
51 Pflaumer,Gregory 3 6 0.500 20 26 -6 4999420 N N Y
52 Yoder,Brendon K 2 5 0.400 21 15 6 4000621 N N Y
53 Boberg,Sebastian 2 5 0.400 21 19 2 4000221 N N Y
54 Connery,Harrison 2 5 0.400 20 18 2 4000220 N N Y
55 McDonald,G 2 5 0.400 20 20 0 4000020 N N Y
56 Zarachoff,M 2 5 0.400 19 20 -1 3999919 N N Y
57 Klarnet,Daniel A 2 5 0.400 18 19 -1 3999918 N N Y
58 Almerini,Kevin 2 5 0.400 21 23 -2 3999821 N N Y
59 Sloter,Lewis E 2 5 0.400 20 22 -2 3999820 N N Y
60 T Kaplowitz,C 2 5 0.400 18 20 -2 3999818 N N Y
60 T Monas,Devin 2 5 0.400 18 20 -2 3999818 N N Y
62 Cramerus,P 2 5 0.400 14 19 -5 3999514 N N Y
63 Aron,Kenneth E 2 5 0.400 14 20 -6 3999414 N N Y
64 Peper,Martin 2 6 0.333 25 23 2 3333558 N N Y
65 Caputo Sr.,S 2 6 0.333 21 20 1 3333454 N N Y
66 Pinho,Joshua B 2 6 0.333 25 25 0 3333358 N N Y
67 Pearlstein,D 2 6 0.333 24 26 -2 3333157 N N Y
68 Jacques,Nicolas 2 6 0.333 24 27 -3 3333057 N N Y
69 Esnault,Kevin A 2 6 0.333 22 25 -3 3333055 N N Y
70 Hiponia,C 2 6 0.333 18 21 -3 3333051 N N Y
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 Hinojos,Adrian 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
72 T Aron,Keith E 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
72 T Knutson,Cole F 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
74 Boudreau,Ryan M 2 6 0.333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N Y
75 White,Nicholas F 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
76 Engel,Hans R 2 6 0.333 19 28 -9 3332452 N N Y
77 White,Neal J 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N Y
78 Gullakson,Dane E 1 5 0.200 10 23 -13 1998710 N N Y
79 Pettingill,J 1 6 0.167 21 28 -7 1665987 N N Y
80 Davis,Andrew M 1 6 0.167 19 26 -7 1665985 N N Y
81 Lang,Kurt A 1 6 0.167 18 25 -7 1665984 N N Y
82 Weeks,Korey L 1 6 0.167 19 29 -10 1665685 N N Y
83 Bernadas,B 1 6 0.167 16 26 -10 1665682 N N Y
84 T Doumaney,Tyler E 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584 N N Y
84 T Betz,Hunter 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584 N N Y
86 Gross,Louis A 1 6 0.167 17 28 -11 1665583 N N Y
87 Leonardini,B 1 6 0.167 16 27 -11 1665582 N N Y
88 Nollner,Dakota W 1 6 0.167 12 23 -11 1665578 N N Y
89 Miller,Scott P 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N Y
90 Tisdale,Kevin 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N Y
91 Klarnet,Jess M 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N Y
92 Carothers,N 0 6 0.000 16 30 -14 -1384 N N Y
93 T Ray,Joshua L 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N Y
93 T Vellon,Steven 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N Y
95 Powell,Kevin 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N Y
 T Preston,Joshua D -99999 Y N N
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  1) 613-Musgrave,James D

Musgrave,James D
128) Bye

Musgrave,James D
 65) 130-Caputo Sr.,S 15-13

Peper,Martin
 64) 670-Peper,Martin 15-10

Musgrave,James D
 33) 295-Freiman,Samuel E 15-8

Freiman,Samuel E
 96) Bye

Fleming,J D
 97) 15-11

Fleming,J D
 32) 284-Fleming,J D Bye

Musgrave,James D
 17)  20-Allison,C 15-10

Allison,C
112) Bye

Allison,C
 81) 481-Lang,Kurt A 12-11

Lang,Kurt A
 48) 357-Harmeyer,Bradley 13-12

Carbery,W
 49) 132-Carbery,W 15-14

Carbery,W
 80) 204-Davis,Andrew M 15-13

Carbery,W
113) 15-14

French,Chris L
 16) 296-French,Chris L Bye

  9) 194-Culler,Michael D
Culler,Michael D

120) Bye
Culler,Michael D

 73)  36-Aron,Keith E 15-8
Aron,Keith E

 56) 964-Zarachoff,M 15-14
Choiniere,D

 41) 171-Cohen,Theodore M 12-10
Cohen,Theodore M

 88) 628-Nollner,Dakota W 15-7
Choiniere,D

105) 15-14
Choiniere,D

 24) 156-Choiniere,D Bye
Choiniere,D

 25) 107-Brissette,D 15-8
Brissette,D

104) Bye
Brissette,D

 89) 579-Miller,Scott P 15-9
Miller,Scott P

 40) 892-Vaccaro,N 15-14
Brissette,D

 57) 459-Klarnet,Daniel A 15-8
Klarnet,Daniel A

 72) 466-Knutson,Cole F 15-9
Kalantzis,C

121) 15-8
Kalantzis,C

  8) 435-Kalantzis,C Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  5) 929-Whitmore,C

Whitmore,C
124) Bye

Whitmore,C
 69) 265-Esnault,Kevin A 15-11

Monas,Devin
 60) 590-Monas,Devin 15-11

Whitmore,C
 37) 866-Tierney,Luke J 15-6

Carothers,N
 92) 135-Carothers,N 15-10

Unruh,Benjamin A
101)

Unruh,Benjamin A
 28) 890-Unruh,Benjamin A Bye

Whitmore,C
 21) 907-Walker,Alec T 15-9

Walker,Alec T
108) Bye

Myers,Jesse S
 85)  79-Betz,Hunter 15-13

Myers,Jesse S
 44) 615-Myers,Jesse S 15-7

Karimi,Farzaan
 53)  91-Boberg,Sebastian 15-13

Boberg,Sebastian
 76) 257-Engel,Hans R 15-13

Karimi,Farzaan
117) 15-8

Karimi,Farzaan
 12) 444-Karimi,Farzaan Bye

 13) 203-Davis,Adam M
Davis,Adam M

116) Bye
Davis,Adam M

 77) 927-White,Neal J 15-7
White,Neal J

 52) 954-Yoder,Brendon K 15-10
Low,Adrien *

 45) 412-Jackson,Mister J 15-11
Jackson,Mister J

 84) 238-Doumaney,Tyler E 15-9
Low,Adrien *

109) 15-6
Low,Adrien *

 20) 526-Low,Adrien * Bye
Low,Adrien *

 29) 833-Stevens,Samuel E 15-13
Stevens,Samuel E

100) Bye
Evans,Allen L

 93) 900-Vellon,Steven 15-11
Evans,Allen L

 36) 267-Evans,Allen L 15-12
Jacques,Nicolas

 61) 441-Kaplowitz,C 15-9
Jacques,Nicolas

 68) 414-Jacques,Nicolas 15-13
Jacques,Nicolas

125) 15-14
Badun,Sean *

  4)  45-Badun,Sean * Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  3) 190-Crooks,Garrett S

Crooks,Garrett S
126) Bye

Crooks,Garrett S
 67) 668-Pearlstein,D 15-10

Pearlstein,D
 62) 183-Cramerus,P 15-11

Crooks,Garrett S
 35) 647-Omar,Adam 15-11

Omar,Adam
 94) 717-Ray,Joshua L 15-8

Omar,Adam
 99) 15-14

Greenfield,Jack
 30) 336-Greenfield,Jack Bye

Moreton,Wyatt M
 19) 600-Moreton,Wyatt M 15-12

Moreton,Wyatt M
110) Bye

Moreton,Wyatt M
 83)  77-Bernadas,B 9-8

Eisenstat,J
 46) 251-Eisenstat,J 11-8

Moreton,Wyatt M
 51) 680-Pflaumer,Gregory 15-5

Pflaumer,Gregory
 78) 347-Gullakson,Dane E 15-7

Pflaumer,Gregory
115) 11-10

Bucevicius,A
 14) 116-Bucevicius,A Bye

 11) 772-Schneider,A
Schneider,A

118) Bye
Schneider,A

 75) 928-White,Nicholas F 15-9
Connery,Harrison

 54) 174-Connery,Harrison 15-8
Sahagian,Izzy C

 43) 843-Sykes,Andrew J 15-10
Sykes,Andrew J

 86) 340-Gross,Louis A 15-12
Sahagian,Izzy C

107) 15-6
Sahagian,Izzy C

 22) 754-Sahagian,Izzy C Bye
Mark,Alexander J

 27) 485-LaVia,Dante 15-13
LaVia,Dante

102) Bye
LaVia,Dante

 91) 460-Klarnet,Jess M 11-8
Sette,Alessandro

 38) 782-Sette,Alessandro 15-7
Mark,Alexander J

 59) 808-Sloter,Lewis E 15-13
Sloter,Lewis E

 70) 379-Hiponia,C 14-13
Mark,Alexander J

123) 15-8
Mark,Alexander J

  6) 542-Mark,Alexander J Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  7)  84-Billinghurst ...

Billinghurst ...
122) Bye

Billinghurst ...
 71) 378-Hinojos,Adrian 15-8

Hinojos,Adrian
 58)  21-Almerini,Kevin 15-11

Billinghurst ...
 39) 622-Neveu,John C 15-9

Neveu,John C
 90) 870-Tisdale,Kevin 15-7

Papp,Mike
103) 15-13

Papp,Mike
 26) 659-Papp,Mike Bye

Hurwitz,Daniel Z
 23) 401-Hurwitz,Daniel Z 15-12

Hurwitz,Daniel Z
106) Bye

Hurwitz,Daniel Z
 87) 505-Leonardini,B 15-9

Im,Alexander Y
 42) 405-Im,Alexander Y 15-1

Hurwitz,Daniel Z
 55) 552-McDonald,G 15-14

McDonald,G
 74)  98-Boudreau,Ryan M 13-7

Carter,Zachary C
119) 15-7

Carter,Zachary C
 10) 137-Carter,Zachary C Bye

 15) 138-Cash,David
Cash,David

114) Bye
Cash,David

 79) 676-Pettingill,J 15-5
Baldwin,Robert C

 50)  48-Baldwin,Robert C 15-5
Cash,David

 47) 103-Brewster,M 15-7
Weeks,Korey L

 82) 917-Weeks,Korey L 15-14
Pfarr,Collin N

111) 15-12
Pfarr,Collin N

 18) 679-Pfarr,Collin N Bye
Tikhomirov,A

 31) 346-Guinan,Joseph M 15-7
Guinan,Joseph M

 98) Bye
Guinan,Joseph M

 95) 700-Powell,Kevin 15-12
McCormick,John B

 34) 551-McCormick,John B 15-7
Tikhomirov,A

 63)  37-Aron,Kenneth E 15-8
Pinho,Joshua B

 66) 687-Pinho,Joshua B 15-9
Tikhomirov,A

127) 15-7
Tikhomirov,A

  2) 868-Tikhomirov,A Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Musgrave,James D 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930
2 Tikhomirov,A 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830
3 Crooks,Garrett S 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730
4 Badun,Sean * 6 6 1.000 29 14 15 10001529
5 Whitmore,C 6 6 1.000 30 16 14 10001430
6 Mark,Alexander J 6 6 1.000 30 20 10 10001030
7 Billinghurst III, 5 5 1.000 24 15 9 10000924
8 Kalantzis,C 6 6 1.000 30 22 8 10000830
9 Culler,Michael D 6 6 1.000 29 21 8 10000829
10 Carter,Zachary C 5 5 1.000 23 16 7 10000723
11 Schneider,A 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362
12 Karimi,Farzaan 5 6 0.833 27 17 10 8334360
13 Davis,Adam M 5 6 0.833 25 15 10 8334358
14 Bucevicius,A 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261
15 Cash,David 5 6 0.833 29 21 8 8334162
16 French,Chris L 5 6 0.833 27 19 8 8334160
17 Allison,C 5 6 0.833 27 20 7 8334060
18 Pfarr,Collin N 5 6 0.833 22 15 7 8334055
19 Moreton,Wyatt M 5 6 0.833 26 20 6 8333959
20 Low,Adrien * 5 6 0.833 29 24 5 8333862
21 Walker,Alec T 4 5 0.800 19 17 2 8000219
22 Sahagian,Izzy C 4 6 0.667 28 18 10 6667694
23 Hurwitz,Daniel Z 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592
24 Choiniere,D 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491
25 Brissette,D 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392
26 Papp,Mike 4 6 0.667 27 21 6 6667293
27 LaVia,Dante 4 6 0.667 22 16 6 6667288
28 Unruh,Benjamin A 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189
29 Stevens,Samuel E 4 6 0.667 26 24 2 6666892
30 Greenfield,Jack 3 5 0.600 20 15 5 6000520
31 Guinan,Joseph M 3 5 0.600 19 18 1 6000119
32 Fleming,J D 3 6 0.500 27 21 6 5000627
33 Freiman,Samuel E 3 6 0.500 26 21 5 5000526
34 McCormick,John B 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424
35 Omar,Adam 3 6 0.500 26 23 3 5000326
36 Evans,Allen L 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325
37 Tierney,Luke J 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224
38 Sette,Alessandro 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222
39 Neveu,John C 3 6 0.500 26 25 1 5000126
40 Vaccaro,N 3 6 0.500 25 24 1 5000125
41 T Cohen,Theodore M 3 6 0.500 24 23 1 5000124
41 T Im,Alexander Y 3 6 0.500 24 23 1 5000124
43 Sykes,Andrew J 3 6 0.500 25 25 0 5000025
44 Myers,Jesse S 3 6 0.500 24 24 0 5000024
45 Jackson,Mister J 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022
46 Eisenstat,J 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020
47 Brewster,M 3 6 0.500 19 19 0 5000019
48 Harmeyer,Bradley 3 6 0.500 23 24 -1 4999923
49 Carbery,W 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822
50 Baldwin,Robert C 3 6 0.500 21 26 -5 4999521
51 Pflaumer,Gregory 3 6 0.500 20 26 -6 4999420
52 Yoder,Brendon K 2 5 0.400 21 15 6 4000621
53 Boberg,Sebastian 2 5 0.400 21 19 2 4000221
54 Connery,Harrison 2 5 0.400 20 18 2 4000220
55 McDonald,G 2 5 0.400 20 20 0 4000020
56 Zarachoff,M 2 5 0.400 19 20 -1 3999919
57 Klarnet,Daniel A 2 5 0.400 18 19 -1 3999918
58 Almerini,Kevin 2 5 0.400 21 23 -2 3999821
59 Sloter,Lewis E 2 5 0.400 20 22 -2 3999820
60 T Monas,Devin 2 5 0.400 18 20 -2 3999818
60 T Kaplowitz,C 2 5 0.400 18 20 -2 3999818
62 Cramerus,P 2 5 0.400 14 19 -5 3999514
63 Aron,Kenneth E 2 5 0.400 14 20 -6 3999414
64 Peper,Martin 2 6 0.333 25 23 2 3333558
65 Caputo Sr.,S 2 6 0.333 21 20 1 3333454
66 Pinho,Joshua B 2 6 0.333 25 25 0 3333358
67 Pearlstein,D 2 6 0.333 24 26 -2 3333157
68 Jacques,Nicolas 2 6 0.333 24 27 -3 3333057
69 Esnault,Kevin A 2 6 0.333 22 25 -3 3333055
70 Hiponia,C 2 6 0.333 18 21 -3 3333051
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
71 Hinojos,Adrian 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853
72 T Knutson,Cole F 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752
72 T Aron,Keith E 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752
74 Boudreau,Ryan M 2 6 0.333 18 24 -6 3332751
75 White,Nicholas F 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551
76 Engel,Hans R 2 6 0.333 19 28 -9 3332452
77 White,Neal J 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450
78 Gullakson,Dane E 1 5 0.200 10 23 -13 1998710
79 Pettingill,J 1 6 0.167 21 28 -7 1665987
80 Davis,Andrew M 1 6 0.167 19 26 -7 1665985
81 Lang,Kurt A 1 6 0.167 18 25 -7 1665984
82 Weeks,Korey L 1 6 0.167 19 29 -10 1665685
83 Bernadas,B 1 6 0.167 16 26 -10 1665682
84 T Doumaney,Tyler E 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584
84 T Betz,Hunter 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584
86 Gross,Louis A 1 6 0.167 17 28 -11 1665583
87 Leonardini,B 1 6 0.167 16 27 -11 1665582
88 Nollner,Dakota W 1 6 0.167 12 23 -11 1665578
89 Miller,Scott P 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480
90 Tisdale,Kevin 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381
91 Klarnet,Jess M 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079
92 Carothers,N 0 6 0.000 16 30 -14 -1384
93 T Vellon,Steven 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586
93 T Ray,Joshua L 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586
95 Powell,Kevin 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687
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                                              E                 F              G                        
  1) 613-Musgrave,James D

Musgrave,James D
  8) 156-Choiniere,D 15-8

  5)Whitmore,C
  5) 929-Whitmore,C 15-10

Whitmore,C
  4) 526-Low,Adrien * 15-13

Tikhomirov,A
  3) 600-Moreton,Wyatt M 15-14

Mark,Alexander J
  6) 542-Mark,Alexander J 15-13

  2)Tikhomirov,A
  7) 401-Hurwitz,Daniel Z 15-9

Tikhomirov,A
  2) 868-Tikhomirov,A 15-13
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Musgrave,James D 1 1 DESMOINES IOWA USA
2 Tikhomirov,A 2 2 CANADA CAN
3 Whitmore,C 5 5 NATIONALFC MT. VALLEY USA
4 Mark,Alexander J 6 6 GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA
5 Moreton,Wyatt M 19 19 GREEN MT USA
6 Low,Adrien * 20 20 CANADA CAN
7 Hurwitz,Daniel Z 23 23 BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA
8 Choiniere,D 24 24 CANADA CAN
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Adams,James H. 4  C(1)  
Agus-Kleinman,S 8  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...G(1)  
Bookwalter,T 7  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  E(1)  
Crockett,Daniel 1  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Donohue,Carol A 12  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  
Ellis,Taylor S 1  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  
Gelman,BillyBob 2  A(3)  B(2)  
Gelnaw,William C(1)  F(1)  
Gillman,Bruce 6  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Hine,Andria 5  A(2)  B(1)  D(1)  E(1)  
Hohensee,Aerin 3  A(2)  B(2)  D(1)  
Kandlik,Aaron 4  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Kaplan,Amy R 14  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Mar,Kevin 11  
Mechkov,Iliya 5  A(1)  B(3)  C(1)  
Offerle,Jude A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Seidel,J 11  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Shumate,Sean 2  C(1)  D(1)  F(1)  
Sierra,David 9  A(2)  B(3)  D(1)  
Spencer,C A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Stepien,Marek 13  
Zeiss,Gary 10  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
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